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2019 Squib Summer Series

Results are provisional as of 18:36 on July 20, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Crew

873

289

748

515

460

675

222

Summer | summer | Summer | Summer | Summer | Summer

1 2 3 4 5

15 June | 22 June |29 June |6 July 13 July
Mark 1.0 (9.0 (9.0 2.0 1.0
Rowntree DNC) DNC)
& David
Black
Mike 2.0 1.0 1.0 (9.0 (3.0)
Morton DNC)
Wright &
Gerry
Amies
Paul (9.0 6.2 20 (9.0 2.0
Studart & | DNC) OO0D DNC)
Mike Webb
Christine & | (9.0 (9.0 9.0DNC |1.0 9.0 DNC
Graham DNC) DNC)
Halliday
Saddler
Tim & Sue | (9.0 7.8 3.0 (9.0 9.0 DNC
Harvey DNC) OO0OD DNC)
Martyn (9.0 (9.0 9.0 DNC |9.0 DNC |9.0 DNC
Begbey & | DNC) O0D)
Malcolm
White
Club (9.0 (9.0 9.0 DNC |9.0 DNC |9.0 DNC
Members | DNC) DNC)
(training
Boat)

Scoring codes used
Code | Description Points
DNC | Did not come to the starting area 9

OOD | Race officer duty points scored as RDGa | Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

6
20 July

1.0

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

9.0 DNC

Total

23.0

18.0

37.2

46.0

46.8

54.0

54.0

Nett

6.0

19.2

28.0

28.8

36.0

36.0



