2019 Squib Summer Series

Results are provisional as of 18:36 on July 20, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat	SailNo	Crew	Summer 1 15 June	summer 2 22 June	Summer 3 29 June	Summer 4 6 July	Summer 5 13 July	Summer 6 20 July	Total	Nett
BlackMark	873	Mark Rowntree & David Black	1.0	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	2.0	1.0	1.0	23.0	5.0
Monkey Business	289	Mike Morton Wright & Gerry Amies	2.0	1.0	1.0	(9.0 DNC)	(3.0)	2.0	18.0	6.0
Winsome	748	Paul Studart & Mike Webb	(9.0 DNC)	6.2 OOD	2.0	(9.0 DNC)	2.0	9.0 DNC	37.2	19.2
Avocet	515	Christine & Graham Halliday Saddler	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	1.0	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	46.0	28.0
Water Rat	460	Tim & Sue Harvey	(9.0 DNC)	7.8 OOD	3.0	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	46.8	28.8
Legend	675	Martyn Begbey & Malcolm White	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 OOD)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	54.0	36.0
Mudlark	222	Club Members (training Boat)	(9.0 DNC)	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	54.0	36.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points	
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	9	
OOD	Race officer duty points scored as RDGa	Varies	

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11 www.sailwave.com